
STEM Skills:
Problem Solving

 Building
Programming

Design

Soft Skills:
Communication

Teamwork
Presentation

Community Outreach
Gracious Professionalism

Research

 A  p r o g r a m   t h a t  
t e a c h e s  c h i l d r e n  t o  w o r k  

i n  t e a m s  -  F I R S T  L E G O  L e a g u e
e n g a g e s  s t u d e n t s  b y  h a v i n g  t h e m

d e s i g n ,  b u i l d ,  c o d e ,  a n d  
t e s t  L E G O  r o b o t s  t o  s o l v e  

r e a l - w o r l d  p r o b l e m s .
 

 

IndianaFIRST.org info@indianaf i rst .org  @IndianaFIRST IndianaFIRSTRobot ics/



 

 
$496
$125

 

 
$225

$75
$25
$45
$45

$150
 
 

 
Rookie Teams Only :
Robotics Kit (EV3)
Table 
 

All Teams:
Team Registration
LEGO City Shaper Set
Shipping & Handling
Qualifying Registration
Championship Registration
Miscellaneous
(Batteries, shirts, travel)

 
 

Grade
 
Students 
(per Team)
 
Indiana Teams
 
Season
 
Time Commitment
 
Competition time
 
Indiana Website

4-8
 

3 - 10
 
 

~ 300
 

Aug. - Dec.
 

6 - 10 hrs/wk
 

1 day
 

http://bit.ly/inFLL

 
ESTIMATED TOTAL BUDGET      $600 - $1,000

 

IndianaFIRST.org info@indianaf i rst .org  @IndianaFIRST IndianaFIRSTRobot ics/

Q U I C K  F A C T S  




